
Tel:  0151 489 7575

Date of Acknowledgement Our Job Number

02 February 2017 23159

Ordered Delivered
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Goods received by:

Signature:

Print Name:

Invoice Address

SPIRE FYLDE COAST HOSPITAL

St Walburgas Road

Despatch Date:

Method of Despatch:

No. of parcels:

BLACKPOOL

Description

0

Order Date

0

Lancashire

FY3 8BP

Please Note:  With most specially printed items, we reserve the right  

0

0

0

0

Chatham Gift bag, 23x21x8cm, made from non-woven

0

0

Huyton Business Park

0

Chantal Galota

As Invoice Address

Delivery Address 

Fax: 0151 489 7474

E: sales@selectbusinessgifts.co.uk

W:   www.selectbusinessgifts.co.uk

0

0

0

Huyton    

LIVERPOOL    L36 6JF

Select Business Gifts

Your Reference/P.O. Number

Stretton Way

                    to supply and invoice +/- 5% of the order quantity.

0

0

0

0

0

DELIVERY NOTE

polypropylene, White printed Green
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0 0

02 February 2017

Chatham Tote shopper bag, 41x35cm, made from non-woven 

polypropylene, White printed Green on 1 side
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0

0


